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200503300001
45770

03/30/2005
03:16:14

JRC DRAKE
GEORGIA
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200503300001
45780

03/30/2005
03:16:15

JRC DRAKE
GEORGIA
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

200808270003
44150

08/27/2008
01:20:23

JRC DRAKE
GEORGIA
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC DBA

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


