Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Party Seq= 9; Name= JRC DRAKE GEORGIA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503300001 45770	03/30/2005 03:16:14	JRC DRAKE GEORGIA LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY						
200503300001 45780	03/30/2005 03:16:15	JRC DRAKE GEORGIA LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK						
200808270003 44150	08/27/2008 01:20:23	JRC DRAKE GEORGIA LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC DBA						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST